FEATURES AND BENEFITS
The Frick® Vyper™ Variable Speed Drive offers the refrig-
eration industry superb system performance, enhanced en-
ergy savings, and reduced maintenance costs. The Vyper™
VSD provides fast, precise, and wide-ranging response to
rapidly changing loads. The liquid-cooled, NEMA 4 rated
cabinet provides protection from ammonia vapors while the
Quantum™LX control panel provides a user-friendly inter-

Vyper™ VSD Nomenclature:
Vyper™ Variable Speed Drive model numbers are determined
by using the MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION below. All
available options are defined within the model name.
VYA_RGF_46
 Input Voltage Code -46 (460V)
    -50 (400V)
 IEEE 519 Filter  Installed (F)
    Or not (Blank)
 Cooling Method Liquid (G)
 Mounting Method Package (P)
    Remote (R)
 Drive Type VYA 305 HP
  VYB 254 HP
  VYC 435 HP
  VYD 362 HP
 MODEL NO. FRICK P/N DESCRIPTION - 305 HP / 254 HP
 VYA_PG_46 720C0105G05 305 HP Liquid Cooled, 460V 60 Hz Package Mount
 VYA_RG_46 720C0105G06 305 HP Liquid Cooled 460V 60 Hz Remote Mount
 VYA_PGF_46 720C0105G07 305 HP Liquid Cooled w/ Filter 460V 60 Hz Package Mount
 VYA_RGF_46 720C0105G08 305 HP Liquid Cooled w/ Filter 460V 60 Hz Remote Mount
 VYB_PG_50 720C0105G17 254 HP Liquid Cooled 400V, 50 Hz Package Mount
 VYB_RG_50 720C0105G18 254 HP Liquid Cooled 400V 50 Hz Remote Mount
 VYB_PGF_50 720C0105G19 254 HP Liquid  Cooled w/ Filter 400V 50 Hz Package Mount
 VYB_RGF_50 720C0105G20 254 HP, Liquid Cooled, w/ Filter, 400V, 50 Hz, Remote Mount
 MODEL NO. FRICK P/N DESCRIPTION - 435 HP / 362 HP
 VYC_PG_46 720C0133G05 435 HP, Liquid Cooled, 460V, 60 Hz, Package Mount
 VYC_RG_46 720C0133G06 435 HP, Liquid Cooled, 460V, 60 Hz, Remote Mount
 VYC_PGF_46 720C0133G07 435 HP, Liquid Cooled, w/ Filter, 460V, 60 Hz, Package Mount
 VYC_RGF_46 720C0133G08 435 HP, Liquid Cooled, w/ Filter, 460V, 60 Hz, Remote Mount
 VYD_PG_50 720C0133G17 362 HP, Liquid Cooled 400V, 50 Hz, Package Mount
 VYD_RG_50 720C0133G18 362 HP, Liquid Cooled, 400V 50 Hz, Remote Mount
 VYD_PGF_50 720C0133G19 362 HP Liquid Cooled w/ Filter 400V 50 Hz Package Mount
 VYD_RGF_50 720C0133G20 362 HP Liquid Cooled w/ Filter 400V 50 Hz Remote Mount
Frick® Vyper™ VSD Models
FRICK® VYPER™ VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
SPECIFICATIONS
E100-200 SPC (SEP 05)
Page 4
Frick® Vyper™ Variable Speed Drive
mounted on RWF II 134
Screw Compressor Package
Form E100-200 SPC (905)
Supersedes: E100-200 SPC (405)
Subject to change without notice
Printed in USA • GUI 2000 905 .50
© 2005 YORK International - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
YORK Refrigeration Systems
100 CV Avenue • P.O. Box 997
Waynesboro, PA USA 17268-0997
Phone: 717-762-2121 • FAX: 717-762-8624
  DIMENSIONS
 HP A B C D E F G H J K L M N
305/254 51 42.5 4.25 47 51 5.5 17 36 70 22.5 20.4 16.4 2
435/362 58 49.5 4.25 54 58 5.5 19.1 41 75 24.6 22.5 18.5 2